SL5B-1310.051903
STARTER MELT-KIT
Ideal for processors currently measuring pressure
• Model 30 pressure transducer
• 1211-B-B-1-R melt pressure indicator
• MECA-CA connecting cable
• MHK-AA transducer mounting hole
machining tool kit

• Screwdriver
• GP:50 baseball hat
ORDERING GUIDE   Model • Transducer • Range • Options
Ex: 1310-130-RX-AA
          Transducer
130 3.3 mV/V
230 5 Vdc
330 4-20 mA
Ex: 1313-131-RX-AA
        Transducer
131 3.3 mV/V
331 4-20 mA
Ex: 1312-135-RX-AA
          Transducer
135 3.3 mV/V
235 5 Vdc
335 4-20 mA
Starter Melt-Kit
Model 1311
Classic Melt-Kit
Model 1310
Temperature /
Pressure Melt-Kit
Model 1312
Differential
Melt-Kit
Model 1313
Ex: 1311-130-RX-AA
          Transducer
130 3.3 mV/V
230 5 Vdc
330 4-20 mA
131 3.3 mV/V
231 5 mV/V
331 4-20 mA
  Pressure
Ranges (PSI)
RH 500
RK 750
RM 1000
RO 1500
RT 3000
RV 5000
RX 7500
RZ 10000
Consult factory for additional options.